UNOFFICIAL COPY

Doc#: 0627122111 Fee: \$30.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00

Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 09/28/2006 02:39 PM Pg: 1 of 4

USTAL CODE

91302

COUNTRY

USA

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Janice Wright, Paralegal 215.994.2740 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Dechert LLP One Market Steuart Tower, Suite 2500 San Francisco, CA 94105 Attn: David J inder, Esq.

_				THE ABOVE	STACE IS LC	M LIFING OLLICE OF	SE UNLY		
1.[DEBTOR'S EXACT FU	JLLLLG'ALT'AME	-insert only <u>one</u> debtor name (1a or 1b	o) - do not abbreviate or combine names					
	1a. ORGANIZATION'S N.	AME		·		1-di			
	YPI 1600 Corporate Center, Ll C								
OR	1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LASTN	IAME	()_	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX		
1c.	MAILING ADDRESS		Ox	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
21700 Oxnard Street, 8th Floor				Woodland Hills	CA	91367	USA		
1d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS		ADD'L INFO RE	1e. TYPE OF ORC ANIZALION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	1g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if a		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	limited liability co.	DE	İ		None		
2. /	ADDITIONAL DEBTO	R'S EXACT FULL	LEGAL NAME - insert only one	ebt ir name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or comi	bine names		<u> </u>		
	2a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	AME		F					
OR	2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME		FIF ST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX		
				0,					
2c.	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
				$\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{X}}$					
2d.	SEEINSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION	2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF FRE ANIZATION	2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any			
		DEBTOR	1		1		NONE		
3. S	ECURED PARTY'S	NAME (or NAME of	TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR S/	P) - insert only <u>one</u> secured party name (3a or 3h)			INOME		
	3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	AME				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Countrywide Cor	mmercial Real I	Estate Finance, Inc.	C	h,				
OR	3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST I	NAME		FIRST NAME	IMICOLE	SUFFIX			
					0.1				
3c.	MAILING ADDRESS			CITY	SLATE	STAL CODE	COUNTRY		

4. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:

4500 Park Granada

All of Debtor's assets and personal property, including without limitation, all of Debtor's accounts, equipment, ixtures, inventory, goods, accessions, software, general intangibles, payment intangibles, deposit accounts, documents, instruments, money, chattel paper (whether electronic or tangible), investment property, letters of credit, letters of credit rights, supporting obligations, commercial tort claims, oil, gas and mineral rights (whether before extraction or as extracted collateral), and all proceeds of the foregoing, (whether cash or non-cash proceeds, including insurance proceeds).

Calabasas

					E/CONSIGNOR	BAILEE/BAILOR	SELLER/BUYER	R AG. LIEN	NON-L	UCC FILING
6. This FINAN ESTATE R	NCING STATEM RECORDS.	MENT is to be filed [f Attach Addendum	or record] (or recorded) in the REAL [if applicable]	7. Check to REC	QUEST SEARCH REPO FEET	DRT(S) on Debtor(s) [optional]	All Debtors	Debtor 1	Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FIL	ER REFEREN	CE DATA								
(21899388)	File with:	Cook County,	, IL							

0627122111 Page: 2 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Da. ORGANIZATION'S NAME YPI 1600 COrporate Center, L Db. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME IISCELLANEOUS:	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME,SUFFIX			
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME,SUFFIX			
IISCELLANEOUS:		MIDDLE NAME,SUFFIX			
A COA					
70		1	HE ABOVE SPACE	is for filing offi	CE USE ONLY
		ne name (11a or 11b) - do not abbreviate or			
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		,			
	$O_{\mathcal{F}}$				
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO		T1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	ON 11g. ORG		iny
ORGANIZATI DEBTOR	ON	10	1		
ADDITIONAL SECURED PAR	TY'S or ASSIGNOR S/	P'S NAME insert only one name (12a o	12b)		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		0,			
		46			
12b, INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR
this FINANCING STATEMENT covers collateral, or is filed as a X fixture filing description of real estate:	timber to be cut or as-extract	ed 16. Additional collateral description:	0/4/2		
gal description attached hereto	as Exhibit A		9.	\mathcal{D}_{α}	
				0	
Name and address of a RECORD OWNE	R of shove-described real estate				
(if Debtor does not have a record interest)					
		17. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and chec	•		
		Debtor is a Trust or Trustee		roperty held in trust or	Decedent's
		18. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and chec	-		

FILING OFFICE COPY — NATIONAL UCC FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUM (FORM UCC1Ad) (REV. 07/29/98)

UNOFFICIAL COPY

File No.: NCS-220715-CHI2

Legal Description:

Parcel 1:

That part of Lots 2 and 4 in 58-62 Venture Subdivision of part of Sections 8 and 9, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded March 2, 1970 as document number 21092384, described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Lot 4 (the West line of said Lot 4 having an assumed bearing of North 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds West for this legal description); thence North 89 degrees 51 minutes 05 seconds West, along the South line of said Lots 2 and 4, 334.79 feet to an angle point in the South line of said Lot 2; thence South 88 degrees 15 minutes 10 seconds West, along the south line of said Lot 2, 141.03 feet to an intersection with a line 17.0 feet, as measured at right angles, East of and parallel with the West line of said Lots 2 and 4; thence North 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds West, along said last described parallel line, being the East line of Wilke Road as widened, 1128.93 feet; thence North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds East, 137.0 feet; South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, 19.37 feet; thence North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds East, 227.47 feet, to a point on the East line of said Lot 4, 853.38 feet, as measured along said East line, North of the Southeast corner of said Lot 4; thence South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, along the East line of said Lot 4, 853.38 feet to the point of beginning in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2:

Easement for the benefit of Parcel 1 as set forth in and created by Agreement and Declaration of Covenants and Easement recorded as document number 86214935, for ingress and egress, support, utility and service easements, parking easements, parking and encroachment easement over the following described property;

Lots 2 and 4 in 58-62 Venture Subdivision of part of Section, 8 and 9, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, (except the West 17.0 feet of said Lots, as measured at right angles), and except that part of Lot 4 described as follows:

Beginning at the most Northerly corner of Lot 4; thence South 12 degrees 10 minutes 10 seconds West, 271.97 feet to a point being 297.66 feet Easterly if the Southwest corner or Lot 6 in said 58-62 Venture Subdivision; thence continuously South 12 degrees 10 minutes 10 seconds Wat, a distance of 20.03 feet; thence South 64 degrees 18 minutes 39 seconds East, 123.39 feet; thence North 21 degrees 25 minutes 20 seconds East, a distance of 297.37 feet, to a point in the Northeasterly line of Lot 4 in said 58-62 Venture Subdivision, said line being an arc of a circle convex Northeasterly and having a radius of 2814.79 feet; thence Northwesterly along said arc for a distance of 170.02 feet to the piace of beginning, and except the North 113.86 feet, measured at right angles to the North line of Lot 4, of the East 214.73 feet of the West 231.73 feet; measured at right angles, of Lot 4 and except that part of Lot 4 described as follows: The West line of said Lot 4 is due North-South for the following courses; beginning at a point in the West line of Lot 4 aforesaid, 114 feet South of the Northwest corner thereof; thence South 87 degrees 07 minutes East, a distance of 232.02 feet; thence due South, a distance of 120 feet; thence North 87 degrees 07 minutes West, a distance of 232.02 feet to said West line of Lot 4; thence due North on said line, a distance of 120 feet to the point of beginning,

(Excepting therefrom:

That part of Lots 2 and 4 in 58-62 Venture Subdivision of part of Sections 8 and 9, Township 41 North, Range 11, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded March 2, 1970 as document number 21092384, described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of said Lot 4 (the West line of said Lot 4 having an assumed bearing of

0627122111 Page: 4 of 4

UNOFFICIAL COPY Order Number: NCS-220715-CHI2

Page Number: 2

North 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds West for this legal description); thence North 89 degrees 51 minutes 05 seconds West, along the South line of said Lots 2 and 4, 334.79 feet to an angle point in the South line of said lot 2; thence South 88 degrees 15 minutes 10 seconds West, along the South line of said Lot 2, 145.03 feet to an intersection with a line 17.0 feet, as measured at right angles, East of and parallel with the West line of said Lots 2 and 4; thence North 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds West, along said last described parallel line, being the East line of Wilke Road as widened, 1128.93 feet; thence North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds East, 137.0 feet; thence South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, 19.37 feet; thence North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds East, 19.37 feet; thence North 89 degrees 42 minutes 03 seconds East, 227.47 feet to a point on the East line of said Lot 4, 853.38 feet, as measured along said East line, North of the Southeast corner of said Lot 4; thence South 00 degrees 17 minutes 57 seconds East, along the East line of said Lot 4, 853.38 feet to the point of beginning), in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 3:

A permanent and permetual non-exclusive easement as created in Agreement Regarding Extinguishment, Release and Regrant of Zesements, Covenants and Restrictions made by Chicago Title and Trust Company, as Trustee unuer Trust Agreement dated November 2, 1970 and known as Trust Number 56088 recorded April 30, 1986 as document number 86170066, for the benefit of Parcel 1 for the purposes of constructing, operating, using, maintaining, removing, replacing and repairing same, in, upon, across, over and under that protion of Parcel A as described in said easement agreement.

Rolling Meadows, IL